
Saint Mary's (9-5-1, 3-3 MIAC) -vs- St. Thomas Men (11-4-2, 6-1-1 MIAC)
1/11/2003 at St. Paul

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/11/2003
Start: 7 p.m.
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 200
Location: St. Paul

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Saint Mary's 0 0 0 0
St. Thomas Men 0 3 2 5

SMUMEN:
TOMMIES: Dan Starkey (1); Dustin Lick (1); Drew Palmgren (1);
John Bottoms (1); Dax Leepart (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMUM

EN
TOMM
IES

2nd 03:16 TOMMIES Drew Palmgren T.J. Renskers, Dustin Lick EV 0 1
2nd 14:05 TOMMIES Dax Leepart Dan Krmpotich, Chris Hood EV 0 2
2nd 16:08 TOMMIES Dustin Lick Andrew Campell, Drew Palmgren EV 0 3
3rd 14:26 TOMMIES John Bottoms Peter Brooks, Adam Cozine EV 0 4
3rd 16:41 TOMMIES Dan Starkey Brandon Wilcox, David DuBord EV 0 5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SMUMEN Sam Phillips 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 01:07 PP
1st TOMMIES T.J. Renskers 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND 09:31 PP
1st SMUMEN Justin Brigl 02:00 HOOKING 18:44 PP
2nd TOMMIES Ryan Fougner 02:00 TRIPPING 07:28 PP
2nd SMUMEN Todd Hangge 02:00 ROUGHING 16:58
2nd SMUMEN Todd Hangge 02:00 ROUGHING 16:58
2nd TOMMIES David DuBord 02:00 ROUGHING 16:58
2nd TOMMIES David DuBord 02:00 ROUGHING 16:58
2nd TOMMIES Bryan Skrypek 02:00 HOLDING 17:18 PP
2nd SMUMEN Sam Phillips 02:00 SLASHING 17:49 PP
3rd SMUMEN Chad Damerow 02:00 HOOKING 07:58
3rd TOMMIES T.J. Renskers 02:00 ROUGHING 07:58



Individual
Saint Mary's 0

St. Thomas Men 5

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Justin Brigl 0 0 2 -2 - 1-2 0

D 4 Sam Phillips 0 0 1 -1 - 2-4 0
5 Russ Swanson 0 0 2 -1 - - 0

LW 10 Chad Damerow 0 0 2 -2 11-16 1-2 0
11 Ryan Holland 0 0 0 -1 7-10 - 0
14 B.J. Gaustad 0 0 2 -1 5-9 - 0
15 Nick Meeker 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
16 Eric Thom 0 0 2 -1 3-6 - 0
17 Chris Flaugher 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
18 Chris Wickersham 0 0 0 -1 - - 0

D 20 Marcus Reszka 0 0 2 -3 - - 0
C 21 Colin Emans 0 0 1 -2 0-2 - 0

23 Jason Fillipp 0 0 1 0 - - 0
24 Lenny Hofmann 0 0 4 -1 5-10 - 0
26 Todd Hangge 0 0 3 +1 - 2-4 0

RW 28 Al Schumacher 0 0 4 -3 - - 0
29 Mark Zoller 0 0 1 0 - - 0

G 30 Ryne Ess 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Devin Bloom 0 0 1 -1 3-11 - 0

Totals 0 0 30 -22 36-66 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Brad Davis 0 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Ryan Fougner 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 5 Dan Starkey 1 0 0 0 - - 0

6 T.J. Renskers 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
LW 8 Andrew Campell 0 1 0 0 - - 0

9 David DuBord 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
C 11 Dustin Lick 1 1 0 0 - - 0

12 Adam Cozine 0 1 0 0 - - 0
14 Dan Krmpotich 0 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Brandon Wilcox 0 1 0 0 - - 0

RW 16 Drew Palmgren 1 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Chris Hood 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Bryan Skrypek 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 John Bottoms 1 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Anthony Blumer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Dax Leepart 1 0 0 0 - - 0

G 25 Bob Tallarico 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Tyler Seidel 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Peter Brooks 0 1 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 40 0 30-66 - 0

Totals 5 10 40 0 30-66 6-12 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping St. Thomas Men Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Ryne Ess L 60:00 5 0 35

Totals 5 0 35

St. Thomas Men Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
25 Bob Tallarico W 60:00 0 0 30

Totals 0 0 30

Saint Mary's Faceoffs St. Thomas Men Faceoffs



# Player W L
10 Chad Damerow 11 5
11 Ryan Holland 7 3
14 B.J. Gaustad 5 4
24 Lenny Hofmann 5 5
16 Eric Thom 3 3
32 Devin Bloom 3 8
29 Mark Zoller 2 0
21 Colin Emans 0 2

Totals 36 30

# Player W L
TM TEAM 30 36

Totals 30 36


